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Description

200307010004
13020

07/01/2003
12:41:00

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

31 17 200307010004
12990

Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:17

200307010004
13020

07/01/2003
12:41:00

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

31 17 200307010004
12990

Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:17

200307010004
13020

07/01/2003
12:41:00

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

31 43 200307010004
12990

Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:43

200307010004
13020

07/01/2003
12:41:00

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200307010004
12990

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200307010004
13020

07/01/2003
12:41:00

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200307010004
12990

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200404090001
85040

04/09/2004
11:58:00

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

31 43 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:43

200404090001
85040

04/09/2004
11:58:00

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201511170003
97600

11/17/2015
01:01:23

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN
STANLEY
PRIVATE
BANK

33 52 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:33 Pg:52
Sub:RKMS
RESURVEY AT
280 SOUTH

201811270004
15520

11/27/2018
03:00:50

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN
STANLEY
PRIVATE
BANK

Instr
#:20151117000
397600

Other:SEE
INST

201811270004
15520

11/27/2018
03:00:50

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN
STANLEY
PRIVATE
BANK

33 52 Instr
#:20151117000
397600

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:33 Pg:52
Sub:RKMS
RESURVEY AT
280 SOUTH


