Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= LEE BRANCH LLC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200307010004 13020	07/01/2003 12:41:00	LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			31	17	200307010004 12990	Lot#:2 Book:31 Pg:17
200307010004 13020	07/01/2003 12:41:00	LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			31	17	200307010004 12990	Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:17
200307010004 13020	07/01/2003 12:41:00	LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			31	43	200307010004 12990	Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:43
200307010004 13020	07/01/2003 12:41:00	LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200307010004 12990	Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200307010004 13020	07/01/2003 12:41:00	LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200307010004 12990	Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200404090001 85040	04/09/2004 11:58:00	LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			31	43		Lot#:2 Book:31 Pg:43
200404090001 85040	04/09/2004 11:58:00	LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N						Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201511170003 97600	11/17/2015 01:01:23	LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN STANLEY PRIVATE BANK			33	52		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:33 Pg:52 Sub:RKMS RESURVEY AT 280 SOUTH
201811270004 15520	11/27/2018 03:00:50	LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN STANLEY PRIVATE BANK					Instr #:20151117000 397600	Other:SEE INST
201811270004 15520	11/27/2018 03:00:50	LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN STANLEY PRIVATE BANK			33	52	Instr #:20151117000 397600	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:33 Pg:52 Sub:RKMS RESURVEY AT 280 SOUTH